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The menu of Lupo includes 43 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the list cost around 15 €. The
categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 43 food and drinks on their menu. In this Inn, you
can expect typical Italian cuisine with classics like Pizza and Pasta, you can also relax at the bar with a cold
beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. To combat the hunger for delicious shacks, Lupo can surely
alleviate with its fine desserts. The spaces on-site are wheelchair-accessible and can be used by individuals
with physical limitations, and you can pay the bill with usual credit cards. The Inn gladly offers you a selection of
gluten-free meals, the tavern also includes vegetarian Menus on their menu. To book a table at this Restaurant,
please call by phone using the telephone, telephone: +16494315876,+16496494315876.




lupo Menu

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD

Siife desserts
TIRAMISU

Mains

SEAFOOD LINGUINE

Pasta dishes

RAVIOLI

Seqfood
SEAFOOD LINGUINE*
Side dishes
ROASTED VEG
Chicken

CHICKEN

Tnsalata grof

PARMA

{ittle things
ARANCINI
Main course
BOLOGNESE

fl forno*

LASAGNE

$6.0

$24.0

$24.0

$24.0

$14.0

$27.0

$21.0

$7.0

$19.0

Vegan

ORECCHIETTE

Tn the garden

POLENTA FRIES

Rigatoni

RIGATONI POMODORO

Rumpasteak

BISTECCA

Spezial pasia

TAGLIATELLE

Pasta zutaten

MEATBALLS

Sides & snacks

OLIVES

Zuppe e insalate
BEET SALAD
Simply grilled
MAHI MAHI

Drinks

DRINKS

fresh toppings

BEETS

$24.0

$7.0

$16.0

$32.0

$20.0

$12.0

$6.0

$34.0

$12.0
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Cold sandwichs

ITALIAN COLD CUT

Soup & starter salads

GRILLED CAESAR

Dinners - parmigiana

CHICKEN PARM

Pastas + mains

LINGUINE ALFREDO

Uncategorized

FUNGHI E PESTO

Pasta

TORTELLINI
LINGUINE ALFREDO*

[ ]
Pizza
MISTA
MARGHERITA

fntipasti

CALAMARI'DON VITO*
SALUMI PLATTER

Salads

CAPRESE

SIDE SALAD
LUPO HOUSE

$14.0

$12.0

$16.0

$18.0

$19.0

$22.0
$18.0

$16.0

$18.0
$30.0

$12.0

$12.0

Restaurant category

COCKTAIL
DESSERT
ITALIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD
PIZZA
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SOUP

$8.0
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Providenciales, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00

- -



