



https://menulist.menu K105 Ventura Drive TKCA 1ZZ, Providenciales, United States +16494315876,+16496494315876 - http://lupo.tc/



The **menu of Lupo** includes 43 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the list** cost around 15 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 43 food and drinks on their menu. In this Inn, you can expect typical Italian cuisine with classics like Pizza and Pasta, you can also relax at the bar with a **cold beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. To combat the hunger for **delicious snacks**, Lupo can surely alleviate with its **fine desserts**. The spaces on-site are wheelchair-accessible and can be used by individuals with physical limitations, and you can pay the bill with usual credit cards. The Inn gladly offers you a selection of gluten-free meals, the tavern also includes **vegetarian Menus** on their menu. To book a table at this Restaurant, please call by phone using the telephone, telephone: <u>+16494315876,+16496494315876</u>.



			C. C
Appetizers		Vegan	
GARLIC BREAD	\$6.0	ORECCHIETTE	\$24.0
Süße desserts		In the garden	
TIRAMISU		POLENTA FRIES	\$7.0
Mains		Rigatoni	
SEAFOOD LINGUINE	\$24.0	<b>RIGATONI POMODORO</b>	\$16.0
Pasta dishes		Rumpsteak	
RAVIOLI	\$24.0	BISTECCA	\$32.0
Seafood		Spezial pasta	
SEAFOOD LINGUINE*	\$24.0	TAGLIATELLE	\$20.0
Side dishes		Pasta zutaten	
ROASTED VEG	\$14.0	MEATBALLS	\$12.0
Chicken		Sides & snacks	
CHICKEN	\$27.0	OLIVES	\$6.0
Insalata groß		Zuppe e insalate	
PARMA	\$21.0	BEET SALAD	
Little things		Simply grilled	
ARANCINI	\$7.0	МАНІ МАНІ	\$34.0
Main course		Drinks	
BOLOGNESE		DRINKS	
Al forno*		Fresh toppings	
LASAGNE	\$19.0	BEETS	\$12.0



Cold sandwichs		9
ITALIAN COLD CUT	\$14.0	C
Soup & starter salads		
GRILLED CAESAR	\$12.0	
Dinners - parmigiana		
CHICKEN PARM	\$16.0	F
Pastas + mains		9 
LINGUINE ALFREDO	\$18.0	
Uncategorized		
FUNGHI E PESTO	\$19.0	
Pasta		
TORTELLINI	\$22.0	
LINGUINE ALFREDO*	\$18.0	
Pizza		
MISTA		
MARGHERITA	\$16.0	
Antipasti		
CALAMARI 'DON VITO '	\$18.0	
SALUMI PLATTER	\$30.0	
Salads		
CAPRESE	\$12.0	
SIDE SALAD		
LUPO HOUSE	\$12.0	

## Restaurant category

COCKTAIL DESSERT ITALIAN

## These types of dishes are being served

PASTA SALAD PIZZA





SOUP

\$8.0





K105 Ventura Drive TKCA 1ZZ, Providenciales, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Friday 17:00-22:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00



Made with menulist.menu